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Semester : 3
SGPA : 7.40 Carry Over Paper :

SUBJECT CODE
SUBJECT NAME

  TE TS ST GRADE GP CREDIT

KMBN301
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

Maximum

Obtained

100

60

50

34

150

94

-

B

-

7

-

3.00

Maximum

Obtained

- - -

KMBN302
INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Maximum

Obtained

100

48

50

38

150

86

-

C

-

6

-

3.00

KVE301
HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS

Maximum

Obtained

100

65

50

40

150

105

-

B+

-

8

-

3.00

KMBNHR01
TALENT MANAGEMENT

Maximum

Obtained

100

63

50

36

150

99

-

B

-

7

-

3.00

KMBNHR02
EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND LABOR LAWS

Maximum

Obtained

100

70

50

39

150

109

-

B+

-

8

-

3.00

KMBNMK01
CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR AND MARKETING COMMUNICATION

Maximum

Obtained

100

74

50

41

150

115

-

B+

-

8

-

3.00

KMBNMK02
MARKETING ANALYTICS

Maximum

Obtained

100

55

50

35

150

90

-

B

-

7

-

3.00

KMBN308
Summer Training Project Report Viva Voce

Maximum

Obtained

100

76

50

39

150

115

-

B+

-

8

-

4.00

Maximum

Obtained

- - -
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YGPA : 7.60 Result : PASSED
CGPA : 7.41 Division : FIRST DIVISION

Semester : 4
SGPA : 7.80 Carry Over Paper :

SUBJECT CODE
SUBJECT NAME

  TE TS ST GRADE GP CREDIT

KMBN401
Emerging Technologies In Global Business Environment

Maximum

Obtained

100

55

50

37

150

92

-

B

-

7

-

3.00

KMBNHR03
HR Analytics

Maximum

Obtained

100

67

50

43

150

110

-

B+

-

8

-

3.00

KMBNHR04
Performance and Reward Management

Maximum

Obtained

100

64

50

42

150

106

-

B+

-

8

-

3.00

KMBNHR05
International HRM

Maximum

Obtained

100

71

50

39

150

110

-

B+

-

8

-

3.00

KMBNMK03
BB and Service Marketing

Maximum

Obtained

100

65

50

39

150

104

-

B

-

7

-

3.00

KMBNMK04
Sales and Retail Management

Maximum

Obtained

100

73

50

41

150

114

-

B+

-

8

-

3.00

KMBNMK05
Social Media and Web Analytics

Maximum

Obtained

100

68

50

36

150

104

-

B

-

7

-

3.00

KMBN408
Research Project Report and Viva Voice

Maximum

Obtained

100

81

50

42

150

123

-

A

-

9

-

4.00
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Note : TE : Theory External, TS : Theory Sessional, ST : Subject Total, GP : Grade Point

1. Although utmost care has been exercised in preparation of marks; yet if at any stage any error is detected
based on facts; these marks will be treated as null and void and fresh factual marks would be given.

2. If it is detected at any stage that a student appeared in the examination in violation of admission /examination
rules/norms, the statement of marks given herein will be treated as null and void.

3. In case of any discrepancy in Marks, please contact either personally or through your representative in the
Controller Of Examination Office, BIET, Jhansi and submit application latest by as soon as possible.
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