



Bundelkhand Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jhansi
An Autonomous Institute Funded By the U.P. Government
(APPROVED BY AICTE & NOT APPROVED FOR ACCREDITATION BY NBA)

Academic Session : 2021-22
Branch Code & Name: (MB) M.B.A.
Name : KM ARTI

RollNo : 2004370015
Father's Name : ANIL

Semester : 3
SGPA : 7.40

Carry Over Paper

:

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME		TE	TS	ST	GRADE	GP	CREDIT
KMBN301 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT		Maximum	100	50	150	-	-	-
		Obtained	60	34	94	B	7	3.00
KMBN302 INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP		Maximum				-	-	-
		Obtained	48	38	86	C	6	3.00
KVE301 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS		Maximum	100	50	150	-	-	-
		Obtained	65	40	105	B+	8	3.00
KMBNHR01 TALENT MANAGEMENT		Maximum	100	50	150	-	-	-
		Obtained	63	36	99	B	7	3.00
KMBNHR02 EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND LABOR LAWS		Maximum	100	50	150	-	-	-
		Obtained	70	39	109	B+	8	3.00
KMBNMK01 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR AND MARKETING COMMUNICATION		Maximum	100	50	150	-	-	-
		Obtained	74	41	115	B+	8	3.00
KMBNMK02 MARKETING ANALYTICS		Maximum	100	50	150	-	-	-
		Obtained	55	35	90	B	7	3.00
KMBN308 Summer Training Project Report Viva Voce		Maximum	100	50	150	-	-	-
		Obtained	76	39	115	B+	8	4.00
		Maximum				-	-	-
		Obtained						

Semester : 4
SGPA : 7.80

Carry Over Paper

:

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME		TE	TS	ST	GRADE	GP	CREDIT
KMBN401 Emerging Technologies In Global Business Environment		Maximum	100	50	150	-	-	-
		Obtained	55	37	92	B	7	3.00
KMBNHR03 HR Analytics		Maximum	100	50	150	-	-	-
		Obtained	67	43	110	B+	8	3.00
KMBNHR04 Performance and Reward Management		Maximum	100	50	150	-	-	-
		Obtained	64	42	106	B+	8	3.00
KMBNHR05 International HRM		Maximum	100	50	150	-	-	-
		Obtained	71	39	110	B+	8	3.00
KMBNMK03 BB and Service Marketing		Maximum	100	50	150	-	-	-
		Obtained	65	39	104	B	7	3.00
KMBNMK04 Sales and Retail Management		Maximum	100	50	150	-	-	-
		Obtained	73	41	114	B+	8	3.00
KMBNMK05 Social Media and Web Analytics		Maximum	100	50	150	-	-	-
		Obtained	68	36	104	B	7	3.00
KMBN408 Research Project Report and Viva Voice		Maximum	100	50	150	-	-	-
		Obtained	81	42	123	A	9	4.00

YGPA : 7.60

CGPA : 7.41

Result : PASSED

Division : FIRST DIVISION

Note : TE : Theory External, TS : Theory Sessional, ST : Subject Total, GP : Grade Point

1. Although utmost care has been exercised in preparation of marks; yet if at any stage any error is detected based on facts; these marks will be treated as null and void and fresh factual marks would be given.
2. If it is detected at any stage that a student appeared in the examination in violation of admission /examination rules/norms, the statement of marks given herein will be treated as null and void.
3. In case of any discrepancy in Marks, please contact either personally or through your representative in the Controller Of Examination Office, BIET, Jhansi and submit application latest by as soon as possible.